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May 1, 2023

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen:

The following is the report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Highway
Department for the month of April 2023.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $62,111.28

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews i

Asst. Highway Supt.

Cc: Enclosure
File




NAME

JEO Consuiting

JEO Consuiting
Nickerson Township
Indra Mowing

Great West Casualty
State of Nebraska
Cuming, Burt, Saunders
Washington Counties

All Metals Mkrt

April Report

Dodge County Highway Department

DESCRIPTION

Prints

12 Prints

Diff bet Rock & Gravel
Culvert

Insur Reimb Guard Rail
Qrtly Motor vehicle

Cash towards meals

Flag & Barricade Class
Scrap Metal

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$0.75
$3.00
$444.71
$1,087.20
$6,875.00
$52,782.52

$410.00
$508.10

$ 62,111.28



