SCOTT HUPPERT Highway Superintendent

JEAN ANDREWS
Asst. Highway Superintendent

May 1, 2023

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen:

The following is the report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Highway Department for the month of April 2023.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$62,111.28

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Asst. Highway Supt.

Cc:

Enclosure

File -

April Report Dodge County Highway Department

NAME	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
JEO Consulting	Prints	\$0.75
JEO Consulting	12 Prints	\$3.00
Nickerson Township	Diff bet Rock & Gravel	\$444.71
Indra Mowing	Culvert	\$1,087.20
Great West Casualty	Insur Reimb Guard Rail	\$6,875.00
State of Nebraska	Qrtly Motor vehicle	\$52,782.52
Cuming, Burt, Saunders		
Washington Counties	Cash towards meals	
	Flag & Barricade Class	\$410.00
All Metals Mkrt	Scrap Metal	\$508.10

TOTAL

\$ 62,111.28